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Educate Together  -   
Equality-Based Schools 

Monday 6th March:  Seachtain na Gaeilge 
begins.  See below. 

Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th March:  
School Photographs by Image Masters, 
Gorey. 

Monday 13th March:  Introduction to  
Gymnastics for Third, Fourth and Fifth    
Classes.  (Visiting local coaches.  3 Mondays.  
Funded by the school.)  Tracksuits and    
runners must be worn. 

Wednesday 15th March:  Soccer coaching 
with Mikael Allain continues.  1st classes for 
4 Wednesdays.   

Thursday 16th March, 6-9pm:  School 
Disco.  Details to follow. 

Friday 17th March:  Saint Patrick’s Day.  
School Closed. 

Thursday 31st August:  First Day of 
School.  (The full 2023-2024 school calendar 
will be uploaded to the school website in the 
coming weeks.) 

——— 

2023—2024 School Buses for new 
Junior Infants and other new pupils:  
please apply for tickets now via the 
Bus Éireann website. 

Seachtain na Gaeilge, March 6th—
March 16th 
 

(Irish language week):  Our menu of  
activities for the classes includes —  

ticéidí glasa (Dojo points for Irish       
language use around the school,) céilí 
(traditional dancing,) Seó Gaeilge 
(performances,) Lá Glas (wear some-
thing green on Thursday 16th March,) 
corpoideachais as Gaeilge (PE,) éist 
agus  dathaigh (art activity,)  Raidió 
SnaG (intercom broadcasts,) tráth na 
gceist (quiz.) 
Seachtain na Gaeilge Cinema Trips 

 

Wednesday 8th March:  First and     
Second Classes 
Thursday 9th March:  4th/5th/6th    
classes. 
Friday 10th March:  Junior & Senior    
Infants, 3rd class. 
Children to bring their own (non-fizzy) 
drink, plus one treat. 

School art competition prize winners.   


